

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Up Date Material of Statement					
Elw Qty = 1625.50 m ³					
Subgraded Shoulder :- 980.35 m ³					
Stone Aggregate :- 738.22 m ³					
Sand :- 184.56 m ³					
Stone Metal Qty = 542.38 m ³					
Stone dust :- 107.58 m ³					
Cement :-					
Steel :- 0.986 MT					
Course Sand :-					
Stone chips :-					
SSI Qty = 2.994 MT					
RSI Qty = 0.968 MT					
Bitumen (S90) Qty = 6.692 MT					
Brick :-					
Muzam P JE 24/122 Raghopur					
JE 24/122 Raghopur					
3rd on A/c Bill :-					
Abstract of Cost :-					
Name of work :- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat					
me Nahar chowk, Khalifa Baba.					
Via Das Tola TO Ramnath choudhri					
House NH106 Tak.					
Block :- Raghopur Dist :- Supaul					
Agency :- Rakesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No & Date :- 61SBD/20-21					
Date of Start :-					
Date of Completion :-					
Date of Entry :-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
--do--do--all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(18)=13 M					
@ Rs 2701.28/each. Rs 35117=0					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road ----					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(18)=0.55 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha ... Rs 29133.68					
(3) Elw in excavation for ----					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(27)=293.18m ³					
@ Rs 279.09m ³ ... Rs 81823.60					
(4) Providing PCC Gr M15 ----					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(27)=143.66m ³					
@ Rs 6002.16/m ³ ... Rs 862270.30					
(5) Providing PCC Gr M20 in ----					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(28)=147.48m ³					
@ Rs 6812.78/m ³ ... Rs 1004748.79					
(6) Providing & laying PCC Pipe					
NP3 for Culvert -do-do- all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No!-(28)=30.00RM					
@ Rs 3617.16/Ha ... Rs 108514.80					
(7) Providing Painting on Parapet					
Wall Two Coats ----					
Qty vide T.M.B P. Nos (29)					
Item No!-(9) Qty=159.82m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ² ... Rs 16205.75					
Rs 2137813.92					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 11794374.92
(31) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with					
--do --do --do all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No:-					
(a) Lead up to 1000M					
					Qty = 325.10 m ³
					@ Rs 220.93/m ³ -- Rs 71824=00
(b) lead up to 100M					
					Qty = 1300.40
					@ Rs 184.65/m ³ -- Rs 240118=00
(32) Providing & fixing of					

Typical MMGSY Informatory Sign Board with logo	--do				
--do --do all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (31)					
Item No: (6)					
					@ Rs 10816.80/each. Rs 54084=00
Add GST @ 12%	--do				Rs 12160400.92
					(+) Rs 1459248.11
& Labour Cess @ 1%					(+) Rs 121604.00
S. Fee	--do				(+) 156000.00
					Rs 13897253=00
Deduction As per Agreement					
10.50% below					(-) 1459212=00
Prvious Pay Amount					(-) 5999269=00
					Rs 6438772=00

Muzam
12/4/22
JE
Raghupur

Sumit
24/4/22

AE, Raghupur

cap
26.4.22
EE
Continuation